
2024-25 Boys Middle School Basketball Schedule   (Mondays:  7th Grade Plays First;   Wednesdays:  8th Grade Plays First)     Start Times:  5:00 and 6:15 PM

Wednesday 12/4/24 Monday 12/9/24 Wednesday 12/11/24 Monday 12/16/24 Wednesday 12/18/24 Monday 1/6/25 Wednesday 1/8/25
League Game 1 League Game 2 League Game 3 League Game 4 League Game 5 League Game 6 League Game 7

Cloverleaf @ Coventry Coventry @ Woodridge Coventry @ Field Springfield @ Coventry Coventry @ Ravenna Norton @ Coventry Coventry @ Streetsboro

Field @ Norton Cloverleaf @ Ravenna Norton @ Cloverleaf Field @ Cloverleaf Springfield @ Norton Cloverleaf @ Streetsboro Cloverleaf @ Springfield

Woodridge @ Ravenna Field @ Springfield Ravenna @ Springfield Woodridge @ Norton Field @ Streetsboro Ravenna @ Field Field @ Woodridge

Springfield @ Streetsboro Norton @ Streetsboro Streetsboro @ Woodridge Streetsboro @ Ravenna Cloverleaf @ Woodridge Woodridge @ Springfield Norton @ Ravenna

Monday 1/13/25 Wednesday 1/15/25 Wednesday 1/22/25 Monday 1/27/25 Wednesday 1/29/25 Monday 2/3/25 Wednesday 2/5/25
League Game 8 League Game 9 League Game 10 League Game 11 League Game 12 League Game 13 League Game 14

Coventry @ Cloverleaf Woodridge @ Coventry Field @ Coventry Coventry @ Springfield Ravenna @ Coventry Coventry @ Norton Streetsboro @ Coventry

Norton @ Field Ravenna @ Cloverleaf Cloverleaf @ Norton Cloverleaf @ Field Norton @ Springfield Streetsboro @ Cloverleaf Springfield @ Cloverleaf

Ravenna @ Woodridge Springfield @ Field Springfield @ Ravenna Norton @ Woodridge Streetsboro @ Field Field @ Ravenna Woodridge @ Field

Streetsboro @ Springfield Streetsboro @ Norton Woodridge @ Streetsboro Ravenna @ Streetsboro Woodridge @ Cloverleaf Springfield @ Woodridge Ravenna @ Norton


